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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Strike Lower Hutt
Messages / Reminders

Please note : Standing sheet unconfirmed until all bowlers have a 9
game average

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 9 Ball Barians 84.8 28 5 5 84.8 28 5 6 2519 3401
2 4 Mango Headz 77.8 28 8 77.8 28 8 5 2585 3401
3 1 King Pins 72.2 26 10 72.2 26 10 5 2875 3361
4 7 Bearded Dragons 70.8 25½ 10½ 70.8 25½ 10½ 4 2624 3440
5 6 Phoenix 63.9 23 13 63.9 23 13 4 2527 3247
6 5 Pin Pals 55.6 20 16 1 55.5 20 16 3 2371 3334
7 3 Beauties & The B 26.4 9½ 26½ 26.4 9½ 26½ 2 2527 3295
8 8 Grumpy Old Men 25.0 9 27 25.0 9 27 1 2066 3140
9 2 Rusty Crackers 13.9 5 31 13.9 5 31 2631 3273

10 10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Bearded Dragons 582 527 659 1768 11½ <---> Beauties & The B 585 531 568 1684 6½
3-4 King Pins 550 536 536 1622 10 <---> Phoenix 503 514 555 1572 8
5-6 Rusty Crackers 546 545 542 1633 3 <---> Ball Barians 579 570 596 1745 15
7-8 Pin Pals 584 580 591 1755 17 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 Grumpy Old Men 516 553 514 1583 5 <---> Mango Headz 547 534 576 1657 13

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
  3  11/02  4- 5  9- 8 10- 1  3- 2  6- 7
  4  18/02  9- 1  5- 3  4- 7  8- 6 10- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 527 Bearded Dragons 469 King Pins 457 Beauties & The B
Scratch Series 1379 King Pins 1372 Bearded Dragons 1312 Rusty Crackers

Handicap Game 659 Bearded Dragons 596 Ball Barians 591 Pin Pals
Handicap Series 1768 Bearded Dragons 1755 Pin Pals 1745 Ball Barians

Men Scratch Game 200 Ron 189 Dave Dee 178 Ed Tyler
Scratch Series 532 Dave Dee 505 Kerry Richmond 504 Ron

Handicap Game 236 Ron 234 Lincoln Turnbull 213 Ed Tyler
213 Carl Shuker

Handicap Series 625 Lincoln Turnbull 612 Ron 595 Kerry Richmond

Women Scratch Game 172 Kerrie Dee 160 Merle Maddison 159 Lynn Churchill
Scratch Series 458 Kerrie Dee 434 Lynn Churchill 424 Merle Maddison

Handicap Game 206 Shaz Shuker 198 Merle Maddison 195 Kerrie Dee
Handicap Series 595 Shaz Shuker 551 Mia Maddison 551 Jay Dayal

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave=Difference Series - Ave=Difference

Men 174 - 123=51 Lincoln Turnbull 445 - 369=76 Lincoln Turnbull
200 - 149=51 Ron 504 - 447=57 Ron

124 - 88=36 Michael Doherty 505 - 468=37 Kerry Richmond
412 - 375=37 Ben

Women 135 - 109=26 Shaz Shuker 382 - 327=55 Shaz Shuker
160 - 147=13 Merle Maddison 371 - 369=2 Mia Maddison

148 - 139=9 Jay Dayal 416 - 417=-1 Jay Dayal

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Series 1496 King Pins 1333 Mango Headz 1319 Rusty Crackers
Handicap Series 1768 Bearded Dragons 1755 Pin Pals 1745 Ball Barians

Scratch Game 531 King Pins 462 Mango Headz 462 Phoenix
Handicap Game 659 Bearded Dragons 596 Ball Barians 591 Pin Pals
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Season High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Series 532 Dave Dee 513 Dallas Whale 505 Kerry Richmond
Handicap Series 625 Lincoln Turnbull 612 Ron 584 Carl Shuker

Scratch Game 200 Ron 189 Dave Dee 187 Kerry Richmond
Handicap Game 234 Lincoln Turnbull 213 Ed Tyler 213 Carl Shuker

Women Scratch Series 538 Kerrie Dee 445 Lynn Churchill 424 Merle Maddison
Handicap Series 595 Shaz Shuker 551 Mia Maddison 551 Jay Dayal

Scratch Game 198 Kerrie Dee 160 Merle Maddison 159 Lynn Churchill
Handicap Game 206 Shaz Shuker 193 Jay Dayal 188 Mia Maddison

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Ave=Difference Series - Ave=Difference

Men 174 - 123=51 Lincoln Turnbull 445 - 369=76 Lincoln Turnbull
200 - 149=51 Ron 504 - 447=57 Ron
185 - 142=43 Deane Wilson 397 - 342=55 Steve James

Women 198 - 164=34 Kerrie Dee 382 - 327=55 Shaz Shuker
140 - 109=31 Shaz Shuker 538 - 492=46 Kerrie Dee
138 - 123=15 Mia Maddison 380 - 369=11 Mia Maddison
154 - 139=15 Jay Dayal

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - King Pins
25 Lynn Churchill bk153 33 879 6 444 434 134 141 159 434 533
47 Dallas Whale bk162 25 1000 6 503 493 163 150 174 487 562
9 Kerrie Dee bk164 23 996 6 507 497 172 164 122 458 527

2 - Rusty Crackers
52 Deane Wilson bk142 43 872 6 442 432 135 137 139 411 540
53 Ryan Gardiner bk153 33 906 6 462 452 165 154 142 461 560
72 Dan Jones bk155 31 853 6 434 424 139 147 154 440 533

3 - Beauties & The B
109 Mia Maddison bk123 60 751 6 383 373 127 128 116 371 551
15 Merle Maddison bk147 38 842 6 427 417 160 116 148 424 538

110 Kerry Richmond bk156 30 934 6 470 460 170 159 176 505 595
4 - Mango Headz

46 Steve James bk114 68 701 6 352 342 95 100 109 304 508
99 Dean Hollis bk138 46 883 6 449 439 128 130 158 416 554
71 Josh Butterfield bk164 23 469 3 473 466 0 0
8 Dave Dee bk166 21 532 3 536 529 189 169 174 532 595

5 - Pin Pals
108 Shaz Shuker bk109 71 760 6 383 373 127 120 135 382 595
95 Homer Byrne bk152 34 405 3 411 404 0 0

112 Geoff Styche bk126 57 405 3 411 404 143 147 115 405 576
98 Carl Shuker bk141 44 801 6 405 395 142 141 169 452 584

6 - Phoenix
104 Rick Wellington bk136 48 803 6 403 393 118 138 147 403 547
113 Jay Dayal bk139 45 831 6 420 410 148 138 130 416 551
91 Alistair Gray bk159 27 893 6 448 438 117 118 158 393 474

117 Roxie 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 Ivena Heald 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - Bearded Dragons
111 Lincoln Turnbull bk123 60 855 6 432 422 137 134 174 445 625
100 Jamie Turnbull bk139 45 447 3 453 446 0 0
77 Zack Turnbull bk148 37 461 3 463 456 148 138 175 461 572
76 Ed Tyler bk151 35 861 6 435 425 165 123 178 466 571
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

8 - Grumpy Old Men
73 Michael Doherty bk88 71 557 6 280 270 85 124 85 294 507

103 Phil Jones bk117 65 333 3 339 332 0 0
75 Allan Wallis bk117 65 341 3 343 336 125 113 103 341 536
20 Manny Basa bk142 43 835 6 425 415 127 137 147 411 540

9 - Ball Barians
115 Ben bk125 58 412 3 416 409 111 154 147 412 586
116 Dave 130 54 783 6 396 386 121 143 124 388 547
114 Ron bk149 36 979 6 497 487 200 126 178 504 612

10 - BYE

Bracket PayoutsBracket PayoutsBracket PayoutsBracket PayoutsBracket PayoutsBracket PayoutsBracket PayoutsBracket PayoutsBracket PayoutsBracket Payouts

Balance
Bowler Lane Br 1 Refund Winnings Amt Paid Due
Richmond, Kerry 2 20.00 - 20.00 - 20.00
Tyler, Ed 1 10.00 - 10.00 - 10.00

$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap$0 Brackets - 8 person 3 game HDCP - Handicap
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-- #1 --
** Finished **

Ln=2 h=38 198 Merle Maddison

Ln=1 h=35 200 Ed Tyler

Ln=1 h=37 185 Zack Turnbull

Ln=3 h=23 195 Kerrie Dee

Ln=5 h=33 198 Ryan Gardiner

Ln=5 h=43 178 Deane Wilson

Ln=2 h=30 200 Kerry Richmond

Ln=3 h=25 188 Dallas Whale

158 Ed Tyler

187 Kerrie Dee

187 Ryan Gardiner

189 Kerry Richmond

145 Kerrie Dee

206 Kerry Richmond

$10 Kerry Richmond

-- #2 --
** Finished **

Ln=2 h=60 187 Mia Maddison

Ln=5 h=33 198 Ryan Gardiner

Ln=3 h=33 167 Lynnaire Churchill

Ln=5 h=31 170 Dan Jones

Ln=2 h=30 200 Kerry Richmond

Ln=4 h=48 166 Rick Wellington

Ln=3 h=25 188 Dallas Whale

Ln=1 h=37 185 Zack Turnbull

187 Ryan Gardiner

178 Dan Jones

189 Kerry Richmond

175 Dallas Whale

175 Ryan Gardiner

206 Kerry Richmond

$10 Kerry Richmond

-- #3 --
** Finished **

Ln=1 h=35 200 Ed Tyler

Ln=5 h=43 178 Deane Wilson

Ln=5 h=31 170 Dan Jones

Ln=2 h=38 198 Merle Maddison

Ln=3 h=23 195 Kerrie Dee

Ln=2 h=30 200 Kerry Richmond

Ln=4 h=48 166 Rick Wellington

Ln=2 h=60 187 Mia Maddison

158 Ed Tyler

154 Merle Maddison

189 Kerry Richmond

188 Mia Maddison

213 Ed Tyler

206 Kerry Richmond

$10 Ed Tyler
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